Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Beard - (818935) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.85
2:37.65
2:38.17
2:40.37
2:42.22
2:43.93
2:45.50
2:46.79
2:53.68
2:56.98
3:02.62
3:04.29
3:04.89
3:05.61
3:06.39
3:08.12
3:10.18
3:15.39
3:16.04
3:17.53
3:17.54
3:22.26
3:23.00
3:35.50
3:44.71

3:45.30

n.oan 77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
442
438
420
406
393
382
373
331
312
284
277
274
271
267
260
252
232
230
225
225
209
207
173
152
151

Round

Date

26/10/19
09/03/19
14/04/19
06/10/18
27/10/18
23/06/19
24/06/18
14/07/18
25/03/18
08/10/17
07/11/16
26/11/16
15/10/16
18/12/16
02/04/17
29/01/117
16/04/16
07/11/15
211115
24/01/16
17/10/15
12/07/15
26/04/15
23/11/14
18/10/14
18/01/15

4nInTI4 4

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Club Championships 2018

BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Maxwell October Meet

Staines Club Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
MCASA County Championships 2016

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Staines Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Venue

Hart

Hart LC

Elmbridge Xcel
Aldershot

Hart

Staines
Spelthorne LC
ELMBRIDGE
Elmbridge
Aylesbury

Staines

Walton on Thames
Aldershot
Uxbridge
Elmbridge Xcel
London
Walton-on-Thames
Cardiff
Walton-on-Thames
Barnet

Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Milton Keynes
Staines

Elmbridge

Hendon
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3

4

3
Staines 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.4Y.1 1
4:04.72
4:15.59

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:34.85
2:43.93
2:38.17
2:37.65
2:42.22
2:40.37
2:46.79
2:45.50
2:53.68
2:56.98
3:06.39
3:08.12
3:05.61
3:04.29
3:02.62
3:04.89
3:10.18
3:17.53
3:16.04
3:15.39
3:17.54
3:22.26
3:23.00
3:45.30
3:35.50
3:44.71
3:49.77
4:04.72

4:15.59

Copyright 2024

140
118
103

WA Pts

467
393
438
442
406
420
373
382
331
312
267
260
271
277
284
274
252
225
230
232
225
209
207
151
173
152
143
118
103

Round

1o/l 14
18/01/14
24/09/13

Date

26/10/19
23/06/19
14/04/19
09/03/19
27/10/18
06/10/18
14/07/18
24/06/18
25/03/18
08/10/17
02/04/17
29/01/117
18/12/16
26/11/16
07/11/16
15/10/16
16/04/16
24/01/16
211115
07/11/15
17/10/15
12/07/15
26/04/15
18/01/15
23/11/14
18/10/14
13/07/14
18/01/14
24/09/13

oldlles OU DIdUKR Owdll QUlllllign vieel
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines Club Championships

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Staines Club Championships 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019
Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018
Staines Club Championships 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Maxwell October Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines Club Championships

oldies
Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Venue

Hart

Staines

Elmbridge Xcel
Hart LC

Hart

Aldershot
ELMBRIDGE
Spelthorne LC
Elmbridge
Aylesbury
Elmbridge Xcel
London

Uxbridge

Walton on Thames
Staines

Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Barnet
Walton-on-Thames
Cardiff

Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Milton Keynes
Hendon

Staines

Elmbridge

Staines

Elmbridge

Elmbridge
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Staines 3

Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
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3
Staines 3
Staines 4
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